United Republic Of Tanzania

Jamhuri ya Muungano wa Tanzania

Pharmacy  Council

Exchequer Receipt

Stakabadhi ya Malipo ya Serikali

Receipt Number

Received From

Amount

Amount In Words

: 922258126220928

: four million six hundred eighty seven thousand five hundred

: 4687500  TZS

: Sayuni BK Pharmacy

Bill Reference

Payment Date

Issued By

Date Issued

Payment Control Number

: 47

: 2024-03-26

: GePG App

: 2022-09-15 09:18:59

: 991620154810

Signature

Government Payment Gateway © 2017 All Rights Reserved (GePG)